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Birds, Mammals, Reptiles & Amphibians, Fish

BC-097
BC-321
BC-046
BC-314
BC-033
BC-044
BC-108
BC-343
BC-085
BC-014
BC-037
BC-161
BC-335
BC-065
BC-273
BC-064
BC-272
BC-120
BC-262
BC-229
BC-045
BC-184

Dugong 
Fossil Dugong 
Florida Manatee 
Harbor Porpoise 
Atlantic Bottlenose Dolphin 
False Killer Whale 
Walrus Skull with Tusks 
California Sea Lion 
Harbor Seal  
Sea Otter 
Hippopotamus 
Great Blue Heron 
Black-browed Albatross 
American White Pelican 
Nile Crocodile (30”) 
Loggerhead Sea Turtle 
American Crocodile (32”) 
Pacu (Tambaqui) 
American Alligator (29.5”) 
Saltwater Crocodile (33”)  
Gavial (29”)
Ganges River Dolphin  

SC-046-A
SC-033-A
SC-094-A
SC-026-A
SC-332-A
SC-321-A

Florida Manatee
Atlantic Bottlenose Dolphin
Goliath Frog 
Duck-billed Platypus
Black-footed Albatross 
Fossil Dugong

KO-244
KO-031
KO-223
KO-009-1
KO-254
KO-256
KO-006
KO-007S
KO-160
KO-159

False Killer Whale Tooth  
Walrus Tusks (Pair) 
Great White Shark Tooth 
Great White Shark Teeth (Set of 23) 
Narwhal Tusk 69” 
Narwhal Tusk 90” 
Hippopotamus Lower Canine 
Pygmy Hippopotamus teeth (Full Set of 10)
American Alligator Tooth  
Nile Crocodile Tooth  

Please note: Skulls and Individual bones from our skeletons 
are available separately, as are limbs and extremities. We also 
offer disarticulated versions of our skeletons. Please inquire or 
see the product’s “group” page on our website.

KO-255
KO-146-R
KO-233-SET
KO-285
KO-146
KO-500

Humpback Whale Vertebra & 2 Discs 
Florida Manatee Rib 
Bottlenose Dolphin Pectoral Fin Set 
Seal Forelimb 
Florida Manatee Forelimb Set 
California Sea Lion Baculum

Skulls

Skeletons (articulated) Teeth & Tusks

Postcranial
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BC-295-A3
KO-008-SET
KO-008
BC-095
BC-249
BC-238
BC-236
BC-235
BC-234
BC-233
BC-232
BC-231
BC-230
KO-098

Sharks & Rays

Megalodon Shark Jaw (3 Rows of 46 Teeth)
Megalodon Shark Teeth (Set of 4) 
Megalodon Shark Tooth (7 1/8”) 
Great White Shark Jaw 
Great White Shark Jaw (Small)  
Bat Ray Jaw 
Short in Mako Shark Jaw 
Sharpnose Sevengill Shark Jaw 
Shark Ray Jaw 
Kite in Shark Jaw 
Zebra Bullhead Shark Jaw 
Sandbar Shark Jaw 
Stingray Jaw 
Stingray Tail Spine 
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MARINE & AQUATIC

mailto:info@boneclones.com
http://www.boneclones.com
https://boneclones.com/product/dugong-skull-BC-097
https://boneclones.com/product/fossil-dugong-skull-BC-321
https://boneclones.com/product/manatee-skull-BC-046
https://boneclones.com/product/harbor-porpoise-skull-BC-314
https://boneclones.com/product/bottlenose-dolphin-skull-BC-033
https://boneclones.com/product/false-killer-whale-skull-BC-044
https://boneclones.com/product/walrus-skull-with-tusks-BC-108
https://boneclones.com/product/california-sea-lion-skull-BC-343
https://boneclones.com/product/harbor-seal-skull-BC-085
https://boneclones.com/product/sea-otter-skull-BC-014
https://boneclones.com/product/hippopotamus-skull-BC-037
https://boneclones.com/product/great-blue-heron-skull-BC-161
https://boneclones.com/product/black-browed-albatross-skull-BC-335
https://boneclones.com/product/american-white-pelican-skull-BC-065
https://boneclones.com/product/nile-crocodile-skull-30-inches-BC-273
https://boneclones.com/product/loggerhead-sea-turtle-skull-BC-064
https://boneclones.com/product/american-crocodile-skull-BC-272
https://boneclones.com/product/pacu-tambaqui-skull-BC-120
https://boneclones.com/product/29-and-a-half-inch-alligator-skull-BC-262
https://boneclones.com/product/33-saltwater-crocodile-skull-BC-229
https://boneclones.com/product/gavial-skull-BC-045
https://boneclones.com/product/ganges-river-dolphin-skull-BC-184
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-manatee-skeleton-SC-046-A
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-atlantic-bottlenose-dolphin-skeleton-SC-033-A
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-goliath-frog-skeleton-SC-094-A
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-duck-billed-platypus-skeleton-SC-026-A
https://boneclones.com/product/black-footed-albatross-skeleton-articulated-SC-332-A
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-fossil-dugong-skeleton-SC-321-A
https://boneclones.com/product/megalodon-shark-jaw-3-BC-295-A3
https://boneclones.com/product/megalodon-shark-teeth-set-of-4-giants-KO-008-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/7-and-one-eigth-inch-megalodon-shark-tooth-KO-008
https://boneclones.com/product/great-white-great-white-shark-jaw-BC-095
https://boneclones.com/product/great-white-shark-jaw-small-BC-249
https://boneclones.com/product/bat-ray-jaw-BC-238
https://boneclones.com/product/shortfin-mako-shark-jaw-BC-236
https://boneclones.com/product/sharpnose-sevengill-shark-jaw-BC-235
https://boneclones.com/product/shark-ray-jaw-BC-234
https://boneclones.com/product/kitefin-shark-jaw-BC-233
https://boneclones.com/product/zebra-bullhead-shark-jaw-BC-232
https://boneclones.com/product/sandbar-shark-jaw-BC-231
https://boneclones.com/product/stingray-jaw-BC-230
https://boneclones.com/product/stingray-tail-spine-KO-098
https://boneclones.com/product/humpback-whale-vertebra-and-intervertebral-discs-KO-255
https://boneclones.com/product/manatee-rib-KO-146-R
https://boneclones.com/product/bottlenose-dolphin-pectoral-fin-flipper-and-scapula-set-KO-233-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/seal-forelimb-KO-285
https://boneclones.com/product/manatee-forelimb-set-KO-146
https://boneclones.com/product/california-sea-lion-baculum-KO-500
https://boneclones.com/product/false-killer-whale-tooth-replica-KO-244
https://boneclones.com/product/walrus-tusks-pair-KO-031
https://boneclones.com/product/great-white-shark-tooth-KO-223
https://boneclones.com/product/great-white-shark-teeth-set-of-23-KO-009-1
https://boneclones.com/product/narwhal-tusk1-KO-254
https://boneclones.com/product/narwhal-tusk-KO-256
https://boneclones.com/product/hippo-lower-canine-or-tusk-KO-006
https://boneclones.com/product/pygmy-hippo-teeth-full-set-of-10-KO-007S
https://boneclones.com/product/american-alligator-tooth-KO-160
https://boneclones.com/product/nile-crocodile-tooth-KO-159


ZOOLOGY
Birds, Mammals, Reptiles & Amphibians, Fish

BC-337
BC-336
BC-239
BC-328
BC-327
BC-326
KO-222

BC-001-MJ
BC-003-MJ
BC-002S-MJ

Griffon Vulture Skull 
Three-toed Sloth Skull 
Ocelot Skull (Large Male) 
Red Kangaroo Skull 
Wombat Skull 
Javan Rhinoceros Skull (No Horns) 
Giant Squid Beak 

Maxilla & Mandible Sets:
Male Western Lowland Gorilla 
Male Chimpanzee 
Sumatran Orangutan 

BC-073
BC-078
KO-243
KO-243C
BC-072
BC-068
BC-096-SET
KO-024
SC-068-A

Golden Eagle Skull 
Red-tailed Hawk Skull 
Harpy Eagle Leg 
Harpy Eagle Talon 
Great Horned Owl Skull 
Bald Eagle Skull 
Peregrine Falcon Set (Skull, Talon, Egg) 
Raptor Talon Set (6) 
Bald Eagle Skeleton (Articulated) 

BC-006
LC-270
BC-121
BC-179
BC-329
BC-122
BC-027
SC-027-A
BC-028
BC-138

Gila Monster Skull 
Gila Monster Lifecast 
Gaboon Viper Skull 
King Cobra Skull 
Black Mamba Skull 
Giant Chinese Salamander Skull 
Komodo Dragon Skull
Komodo Dragon Skeleton (Articulated)
Tuatara Skull 
Parson’s Chameleon Skull 

BC-285
BC-087
BC-034
SC-125-67-AS
BC-001
BC-003
BC-325
BC-324
BC-099
KO-075

Grizzly Bear Skull (Average Size)
Ring-tailed Lemur Skull 
Giraffe Skull 
Articulated Horse Leg (w/ Scapula)
Western Lowland Gorilla Skull (Male) 
Adult Chimpanzee Skull (Male)
Chimpanzee Juvenile Skull 
Giant Panda Skull (Adult) 
Black Bear Skull 
Black Bear Paw with Claws (Right) 

BC-004
SC-344-67-AS
SC-344-A
BC-144E
BC-024
COMP-140
BC-015
BC-018T
BC-054
BC-056
BC-079
BC-131E

Siberian (Gray) Wolf Skull 
Articulated Dog Leg (w/ Scapula) 
Large dog Skeleton (Articulated)
Gray Fox Skull 
Maned Wolf Skull 
Canid Comparison Economy Skull Set 
Cougar Skull (Male) 
Sabertooth Cat Skull (Smilodon fatalis) 
African Lion Skull 
Snow Leopard 
Cheetah Skull 
Domestic Cat 

Birds of Prey Elephants & their relatives

Mammals

Scale (& Fullsize Comparison)

Comparative Vertebrae Canids & Felids
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KO-045
KO-313
BC-159
BC-159-S
KO-197
KO-199
KO-158
KO-198
BC-070

African Elephant Tooth 
Asian Elephant Tooth 
Woolly Mammoth Skull 
Woolly Mammoth Tusk 
Woolly Mammoth Molar 
Mastodon Molar 
Mastodon Molar 
Columbian Mammoth Molar 
Rock Hyrax Skull

TSBC-334
BC-334
TSBC-333
BC-048
KO-236-SET
TSBC-018T

Cave Myotis Bat Skull (8:1) 
Cave Myotis Bat Skull (1:1) 
Vampire Bat Skull (8:1) 
Vampire Bat Skull (1:1) 
Human Ear Bones (14:1) (6 Ossicles, L  & R)
Sabertooth Cat Skull (1:3) (S. fatalis) 

Reptiles & Amphibians

KO-225
SC-092-10
SC-344-10-SET
SC-125-08

Single Giraffe Cervical Vertebra 
Single Human Cervical Vertebra 
Two Large Dog Vertebrae (L5 and L6) 
Single Horse Cervical Vertebra 

Quality reproductions for hands-on Learning™

August 2018 OVERSelect Bone Clones® zoological products, please check our website for our full product line. 

https://boneclones.com/product/griffon-vulture-skull-BC-337
https://boneclones.com/product/three-toed-sloth-skull-BC-336
https://boneclones.com/product/ocelot-skull-BC-239
https://boneclones.com/product/red-kangaroo-skull-BC-328
https://boneclones.com/product/wombat-skull-BC-327
https://boneclones.com/product/javan-rhinoceros-skull-BC-326
https://boneclones.com/product/giant-squid-beak-KO-222
https://boneclones.com/product/sumatran-orangutan-maxilla-and-mandible-BC-002S-MJ
https://boneclones.com/product/male-chimpanzee-maxilla-and-mandible-BC-003-MJ
https://boneclones.com/product/male-western-lowland-gorilla-maxilla-and-mandible-BC-001-MJ
https://boneclones.com/product/gila-monster-life-cast-LC-270
https://boneclones.com/product/golden-eagle-skull-BC-073
https://boneclones.com/product/red-tailed-hawk-skull-BC-078
https://boneclones.com/product/harpy-eagle-leg-KO-243
https://boneclones.com/product/harpy-eagle-talon-KO-243C
https://boneclones.com/product/great-horned-owl-skull-BC-072
https://boneclones.com/product/bald-eagle-skull-BC-068
https://boneclones.com/product/peregrine-falcon-set-BC-096-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/raptor-talons-set-of-6-KO-024
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-bald-eagle-skeleton-SC-068-A
https://boneclones.com/product/african-elephant-tooth-KO-045
https://boneclones.com/product/asian-elephant-tooth-KO-313
https://boneclones.com/product/woolly-mammoth-skull-BC-159
https://boneclones.com/product/woolly-mammoth-tusk-single-BC-159-S
https://boneclones.com/product/woolly-mammoth-molar-KO-197
https://boneclones.com/product/mastodon-molar-KO-199
https://boneclones.com/product/mastodon-molar1-KO-158
https://boneclones.com/product/columbian-mammoth-molar-KO-198
https://boneclones.com/product/rock-hyrax-skull-BC-070
https://boneclones.com/product/single-giraffe-cervical-vertebra-KO-225
https://boneclones.com/product/human-male-asian-cervical-vertebra-single-SC-092-10
https://boneclones.com/product/large-dog-vertebrae-l5-and-l6-SC-344-10-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/horse-cervical-vertebra-single-SC-125-08
https://boneclones.com/product/cave-myotis-bat-skull-8-to-1-scale-TSBC-334
https://boneclones.com/product/cave-myotis-bat-skull-BC-334
https://boneclones.com/product/vampire-bat-skull-8-to-1-scale-TSBC-333
https://boneclones.com/product/common-vampire-bat-skull-BC-048
https://boneclones.com/product/scale-14-to-1-human-ossicles-set-of-6-left-and-right-KO-236-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/sabertooth-cat-smilodon-skull-1-3-scale-TSBC-018T
https://boneclones.com/product/siberian-gray-wolf-skull-BC-004
https://boneclones.com/product/large-dog-front-leg-articulated-SC-344-67-AS
https://boneclones.com/product/large-dog-skeleton-articulated-SC-344-A
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-gray-fox-skull-BC-144E
https://boneclones.com/product/maned-wolf-skull-BC-024
https://boneclones.com/product/canid-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-140
https://boneclones.com/product/cougar-skull-male-BC-015
https://boneclones.com/product/sabertooth-cat-smilodon-skull-replica-tarpit-finish-BC-018T
https://boneclones.com/product/african-lion-skull-male-BC-054
https://boneclones.com/product/snow-leopard-skull-male-BC-056
https://boneclones.com/product/cheetah-skull-male-BC-079
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-common-house-cat-skull-BC-131E
https://boneclones.com/product/gila-monster-skull-BC-006
https://boneclones.com/product/gila-monster-life-cast-LC-270
https://boneclones.com/product/gaboon-viper-skull-BC-121
https://boneclones.com/product/king-cobra-skull-and-base-BC-179
https://boneclones.com/product/black-mamba-skull-BC-329
https://boneclones.com/product/chinese-giant-salamander-skull-BC-122
https://boneclones.com/product/komodo-dragon-skull-BC-027
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-komodo-dragon-skeleton-SC-027-A
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-skull-BC-028
https://boneclones.com/product/parsons-chameleon-skull-BC-138
https://boneclones.com/product/grizzly-bear-skull-BC-285
https://boneclones.com/product/ring-tailed-lemur-skull-BC-087
https://boneclones.com/product/giraffe-skull-BC-034
https://boneclones.com/product/horse-front-leg-with-scapula-articulated-on-base-SC-125-67-AS
https://boneclones.com/product/male-western-lowland-gorilla-skull-BC-001
https://boneclones.com/product/adult-male-chimpanzee-skull-BC-003
https://boneclones.com/product/chimpanzee-juvenile-skull-BC-325
https://boneclones.com/product/giant-panda-skull-adult-BC-324
https://boneclones.com/product/black-bear-skull-BC-099
https://boneclones.com/product/black-bear-right-paw-complete-KO-075
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   STEM       BIO-FACTS
Evolution

AnatomyPhysiology
Biology

Science

Zoological

BC-074
BC-134
BC-161
BC-112
BC-166
KO-432
SC-074-A
BC-072
KO-134-H

KO-400
KO-100-SET-31
BC-331-BIRD-SET5
BC-072-SET
KO-100-Birds

Raven Skull
Sandhill Crane Skull 
Great Blue Heron Skull 
Pileated Woodpecker Skull 
Osprey Skull 
Osprey Egg 
Raven Skeleton, Articulated
Great Horned Owl Skull 
Wattled Crane Half Leg 

North American Bird Egg Set (36) 
Comparative Claws in Riker Box (31) 
Comparative Bird Skull Set (5) 
Great Horned Owl Set (Skull, Talon, Egg) 
Set of Bird Talons in Riker Box (8) 

BC-099E
BC-142E
BC-146E
BC-131E
BC-101E
BC-148E
BC-144E
BC-158E
BC-143E
BC-100E
COMP-140

COMP-142

COMP-141

Economy Black Bear Skull 
Economy Raccoon Skull 
Economy Bobcat Skull 
Economy Domestic House Cat Skull 
Economy Common American Beaver Skull 
Economy Skunk Skull 
Economy Gray Fox Skull 
Economy Ringtail Skull 
Economy Coyote Skull 
Economy White-tailed Deer Doe Skull 
Canid Comparison Economy Skull Set of 4
wolf, coyote, fox, domestic dog 
Predator/Prey Economy Comparison Skull Set of 3
coyote, bobcat, jackrabbit 
Dietary Comparison Economy Skull Set of 4
Carnivore: cougar; Insectivore: elephant shrew; 
Herbivore: white-tailed deer; 
Omnivore (raccoon)

BC-020T
BC-021
BC-003
BC-325 
BC-028
LC-271
BC-007
BC-018A
BC-147
BC-057
BC-132
BC-102

Dire Wolf Skull, Tarpit Finish 
Kodiak Grizzly Bear Skull (X-large) 
Adult Male Chimpanzee Skull 
Juvenile Chimpanzee Skull 
Tuatara Skull 
Tuatara Life Cast 
Fruit Bat Skull 
Sabertooth Cat Skull, Antique Finish (S. Fatalis) 
Red Wolf Skull 
Jaguar Skull, Male
Cave Bear Skull 
Sabertooth Cat Skull 
(Chinese Machairodus giganteus) 

ECONOMY SERIES - North American Animals

BIRDS

EXTINCT & EXTANT MAMMALS

BIRD COMPARATIVE SETS (also available individually)

Diet

Bone Clones, Inc. produces reproduction osteological material of outstanding quality for over 250 species of animals, extant and extinct. Individual 
bones, sets of bones and limbs may be purchased from any of our skeletons. In addition to zoological material, we also offer a wide range of human 
replica material. Please see our website for our complete product line, including the category “New Products “ for our newest items.

Eco-system

Endangered Species Locomotion
Plantigrade
   Digitigrade
      Unguligrade

www.boneclones.com

August 2018 OVERSelect Bone Clones® zoological products, please check our website for our full product line.

818-709-7991   (U.S.) 800-914-0091info@boneclones.com

mailto:info@boneclones.com
http://www.boneclones.com
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-black-bear-skull-BC-099E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-raccoon-skull-BC-142E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-bobcat-skull-male-BC-146E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-common-house-cat-skull-BC-131E
https://boneclones.com/product/common-american-beaver-skull-BC-101E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-skunk-skull-BC-148E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-gray-fox-skull-BC-144E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-ringtail-skull-BC-158E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-coyote-skull-BC-143E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-white-tailed-deer-doe-skull-BC-100E
https://boneclones.com/product/canid-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-140
https://boneclones.com/product/predator-prey-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-142
https://boneclones.com/product/dietary-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-141
https://boneclones.com/product/raven-skull-BC-074
https://boneclones.com/product/sandhill-crane-skull-BC-134
https://boneclones.com/product/great-blue-heron-skull-BC-161
https://boneclones.com/product/pileated-woodpecker-skull-BC-112
https://boneclones.com/product/osprey-skull-BC-166
https://boneclones.com/product/osprey-egg-KO-432
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-raven-skeleton-SC-074-A
https://boneclones.com/product/articulated-flying-raven-skeleton-SC-074-AF
https://boneclones.com/product/comparative-bird-skull-set-of-5-BC-331-BIRD-SET5
https://boneclones.com/product/dietary-comparison-economy-skull-set-COMP-141
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-black-bear-skull-BC-099E
https://boneclones.com/product/economy-black-bear-skull-BC-099E
https://boneclones.com/product/dire-wolf-skull-tarpit-finish-BC-020T
https://boneclones.com/product/dire-wolf-skull-tarpit-finish-BC-020T
https://boneclones.com/product/cheetah-skull-male-BC-079
https://boneclones.com/product/great-horned-owl-skull-BC-072
https://boneclones.com/product/wattled-crane-half-leg-KO-134-H
https://boneclones.com/product/north-american-bird-egg-set-KO-400
https://boneclones.com/product/set-of-31-claws-in-riker-box-KO-100-SET-31
https://boneclones.com/product/comparative-bird-skull-set-of-5-BC-331-BIRD-SET5
https://boneclones.com/product/great-horned-owl-set-BC-072-SET
https://boneclones.com/product/set-of-8-bird-talons-in-riker-box-KO-100-BIRDS
https://boneclones.com/product/dire-wolf-skull-tarpit-finish-BC-020T
https://boneclones.com/product/kodiak-grizzly-bear-x-large-skull-BC-021
https://boneclones.com/product/adult-male-chimpanzee-skull-BC-003
https://boneclones.com/product/chimpanzee-juvenile-skull-BC-325
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-skull-BC-028
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-skull-BC-028
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-skull-BC-028
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-skull-BC-028
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-life-cast-LC-271
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-life-cast-LC-271
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-life-cast-LC-271
https://boneclones.com/product/tuatara-life-cast-LC-271
https://boneclones.com/product/fruit-bat-skull-BC-007
https://boneclones.com/product/sabertooth-cat-smilodon-skull-replica-antique-finish-BC-018A
https://boneclones.com/product/red-wolf-skull-BC-147
https://boneclones.com/product/jaguar-skull-male-BC-057
https://boneclones.com/product/cave-bear-skull-BC-132
https://boneclones.com/product/sabertooth-cat-chinese-machairodus-giganteus-skull-BC-102



